NXP USA Inc. - LPC802M001JHI33E Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

 32-bit ARM Cortex-M0+ microcontroller
3. Applications
4. Ordering information
4.1 Ordering options
 Sensor gateways  Simple motor control
 Industrial  Portables and wearables
 Gaming controllers  Lighting
 8/16-bit applications  Motor control
 Consumer  Fire and security applications
 Climate control
Table 1. Ordering information
Type number Package
Name Description Version
LPC802M001JDH16 TSSOP16 plastic thin shrink small outline package; 16 leads; body width 4.4 mm SOT403-1
LPC802M001JDH20 TSSOP20 plastic thin shrink small outline package; 20 leads; body width 4.4 mm SOT360-1
LPC802M011JDH20 TSSOP20 plastic thin shrink small outline package; 20 leads; body width 4.4 mm SOT360-1
LPC802M001JHI33 HVQFN33 HVQFN: plastic thermal enhanced very thin quad flat package; no leads;
33 terminals; body 5  5  0.85 mm
n/a
LPC802UK WLCSP16 wafer level chip-size package; 16 (4  4) bumps; 1.86 1.86  0.3 mm SOT1393-2
Table 2. Ordering options
Type number
F
la